
Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

42 
508 
20 
25 
8 

39X 
75 

27 
24 
11 
97 

13X 

Name 

Carson Bowers 
Noah Jones 
Simon Hansen 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Giovanni Santora 
Matthew Ruth 
Oliver Wolcott 

Campbell Rice 
Colin Spilger 
Max Spilger 
Jessie Owens 
Brooklyn Cruzado 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

1.289 
1.407 
1.639 
3.048 
4.304 
4.857 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

7:30.261 
7:31.550 
7:31.668 
7:31.900 
7:33.309 
7:34.565 
7:35.118 

Best Tm 

53.683 
53.878 
53.891 
53.908 
53.988 
54.103 
54.359 

In Lap 

8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
4 
4 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.289 

Avg. Speed 

47.972 

Best Lap Tm 

53.683 

Best Speed 

50.295 

Best Lap by 

42 - Carson Bowers 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 7:02:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 

06 LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:13:15 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/24/2021 21:26 


